
34^ PICCOLO MIGLIO 2014
71^ Miglio Marino di Sturla

800 METRI
ORDINE DI ARRIVO

CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO CLASSE NETTO DIST.

1 65 M LORA Erik OGA 98 ITA CSR Granda ssd RAM 9.30'51
2 09 M DE PASCALE Luca OGA 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 3.61'51 4.21
3 57 M ZANLUNGO Stefano OGA 00 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co RAM 3.02'51 4.61
4 16 M RAZZETTI Alberto OGA 99 ITA Lavagna 90 RAM 2.82'51 3.42
5 79 M MARAGLIANO Matteo OGA 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 8.82'51 9.42
6 59 M LAMBERTI Alessandro OGA 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 3.43'51 4.03
7 75 M VANDANESI Alberto OGA 00 ITA CSR Granda ssd RAM 5.64'51 6.24
8 39 M GAZZOLO Lorenzo OGA 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 9.10'61 0.85
9 66 M NATALI Lorenzo OGA 00 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd RAM 5.42'61 6.02'1
01 17 M BRUCIAMONTI Stefano OGA 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co EAM 2.72'61 3.32'1
11 78 M DAMANTI Simone OGA 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 2.92'61 3.52'1
21 37 M GRENGHI Tommaso OGA 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co EAM 0.53'61 1.13'1
31 49 M GUIDI Enrico OGA 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 7.63'61 8.23'1
41 86 M PELLACO Fabio OGA 98 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd RAM 4.73'61 5.33'1
51 1 F OLIVERI Sofia OGA 00 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd RAF 1.05'61 2.64'1
61 47 M TOMASI Riccardo OGA 00 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co RAM 4.35'61 5.94'1
71 501 M PATRONE Matteo OGA 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 6.00'71 7.65'1
81 22 F CALLEGARI Lucrezia OGA 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co RAF 7.31'71 8.90'2
91 401 M PARODI Guido OGA 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 9.91'71 0.61'2
02 26 M RAZZETTI Enrico OGA 01 ITA Lavagna 90 EAM 8.02'71 8.61'2
12 101 M NEGROTTO CAMBIASO AndreaOGA 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 6.12'71 7.71'2
22 71 F MAUCERI Alessia OGA 00 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd RAF 5.72'71 6.32'2
32 2 F PENZO Aurora OGA 00 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd RAF 2.54'71 3.14'2
42 41 F LEONE Gaia OGA 00 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Gen RAF 0.74'71 0.34'2
52 07 M ACHILLI Michael OGA 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co EAM 8.84'71 9.44'2
62 701 M SCHOEN Giulio OGA 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 2.25'71 3.84'2
72 93 F GIOVINAZZO Francesca OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAF 9.25'71 0.94'2
82 98 M DAMONTE Nicola Maria OGA 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 6.35'71 7.94'2
92 06 M MACRI' Edoardo OGA 99 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Gen RAM 0.55'71 1.15'2
03 52 F FERRARI Giulia OGA 02 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co EAF 6.55'71 7.15'2
13 19 M DE PASCALE Matteo OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 3.65'71 4.25'2
23 28 M BARTOLINI Niccolo' OGA 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 2.95'71 3.55'2
33 89 M MARAGLIANO Michele OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 9.95'71 0.65'2
43 801 M TRAVERSO Giorgio OGA 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 7.30'81 8.95'2
53 61 F BROGI Lucrezia OGA 02 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAF 0.51'81 1.11'3
63 62 F PRESTIA Angelica OGA 02 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co EAF 4.71'81 5.31'3
73 32 F CALVI Letizia OGA 02 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co EAF 3.02'81 4.61'3
83 33 F CARMASSI Chiara OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 0.62'81 0.22'3
93 02 F TASSARA Marta OGA 02 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAF 3.04'81 3.63'3
04 53 F DANOVARO Ludovica OGA 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 0.44'81 1.04'3
14 34 F KUMMEL Bianca OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 1.45'81 2.05'3
24 42 F DEGLI ESPOSTI Marta OGA 02 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co EAF 4.75'81 5.35'3
34 96 M VERDOIA Andrea Silvio OGA 01 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAM 5.00'91 6.65'3
44 45 M VORRARO Alessandro OGA 02 ITA CS Roero EAM 2.10'91 3.75'3
54 301 M OMERO Lorenzo OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 0.60'91 1.20'4
64 85 M BALDASSO Giacomo OGA 00 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Gen RAM 5.60'91 6.20'4
74 9 F MOLINATTO Alice OGA 02 ITA CS Roero EAF 0.01'91 0.60'4
84 03 F BRUZZO Jana Sarah OGA 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 6.71'91 7.31'4
94 901 M TRAVERSO Niccolo' OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 9.71'91 0.41'4
05 55 M ZANGHIRELLA Egilberto OGA 02 ITA CS Roero EAM 3.02'91 4.61'4
15 601 M PONTE Andrea OGA 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 1.52'91 1.12'4
25 31 F FERRANDO Alice OGA 00 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Gen RAF 2.52'91 3.12'4
35 56 M MAUCERI Federico OGA 03 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EBM 8.72'91 9.32'4
45 95 M BARBIERI Simone OGA 01 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Gen EAM 6.82'91 6.42'4
55 76 M OTTONELLO Paolo OGA 01 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAM 2.92'91 3.52'4
65 201 M NICOLETTA Stefano OGA 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 6.23'91 7.82'4
75 77 M AMICABILE Pietro OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 4.43'91 5.03'4
85 111 M VILLA Thomas OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 5.53'91 6.13'4
95 91 F NICORA Serena OGA 03 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAF 4.34'91 5.93'4
06 12 F TUBERTINI Sara OGA 02 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAF 0.44'91 0.04'4
16 72 F RIZZARDI Alessia OGA 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co RAF 7.54'91 8.14'4
26 64 F RIZZO Caterina OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 6.64'91 7.24'4
36 84 F TIMOSSI Carolina OGA 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAF 4.74'91 5.34'4
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CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO CLASSE NETTO DIST.

46 63 F DE PASCALE Chiara OGA 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAF 7.94'91 8.54'4
56 94 F TORTELLO Carlotta OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAF 3.45'91 4.05'4
66 51 F ROSATTO Paola OGA 02 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Gen EAF 2.55'91 3.15'4
76 81 F MUTTINI Silvia OGA 02 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAF 9.55'91 0.25'4
86 23 F CARIDI Lucia OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAF 8.20'02 9.85'4
96 05 F VITTA Alessia OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAF 5.30'02 6.95'4
07 46 M FERRANDO Diego OGA 01 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAM 2.90'02 3.50'5
17 01 F MOLINATTO Marta OGA 03 ITA CS Roero EAF 2.31'02 2.90'5
27 92 F BENVENUTO Giulia OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 9.02'02 0.71'5
37 6 F CROSETTI Anna OGA 03 ITA CS Roero EAF 6.22'02 7.81'5
47 29 M DUFOUR Emanuele OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 2.92'02 3.52'5
57 97 M ANGELI Kevin OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 0.03'02 1.62'5
67 73 F DI GIORGIO Viviana OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 7.53'02 8.13'5
77 43 F D'AMBROSIO Giulia OGA 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 5.24'02 6.83'5
87 15 M ABBIO Andrea OGA 01 ITA CS Roero EAM 5.75'02 6.35'5
97 88 M D'AMBROSIO Simone OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 6.80'12 7.40'6
08 001 M MOLINO Edoardo OGA 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 3.90'12 4.50'6
18 82 F MASSANO Elisa OGA 03 ITA Polisp Sportevolution EAF 3.92'22 4.52'7
28 35 M PALERMO Gabriele OGA 04 ITA CS Roero EBM 6.94'22 7.54'7
38 58 M CASTIGLIANO Marco OGA 04 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBM 6.15'22 7.74'7
48 48 M CAPUTO Matteo OGA 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBM 1.25'22 2.84'7
58 21 F QUADRIO Matilde OGA 03 ITA CS Roero EAF 9.45'22 0.15'7
68 69 M MAGNANI Matteo OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 8.42'42 9.02'9
78 18 M BARTOLINI Andrea OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 6.52'42 7.12'9
88 11 F NEMES Genoveva OGA 03 ITA CS Roero EAF 9.62'42 9.22'9
98 3 F AGOSTO Matilde OGA 03 ITA CS Roero EAF 2.13'42 2.72'9
09 08 M BALLATI Fabio OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 0.64'42 1.24'9
19 87 M ANDI Francesco OGA 04 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBM 3.84'42 4.44'9
29 4 F BONETTO Iman OGA 03 ITA CS Roero EAF 7.05'52 8.64'01
39 44 F KUMMEL Eva OGA 05 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBF 5.25'52 6.84'01
49 311 RAUGEI Ginevra OGA 05 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBF 6.30'72 7.95'11
59 13 F CAMA Chiara OGA 04 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBF 3.50'72 4.10'21
69 38 M BATTAGLINO Tommaso OGA 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBM 5.01'72 6.60'21
79 68 M CIPOLLONE Davide OGA 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBM 3.11'72 4.70'21
89 54 F POZZI Martina OGA 04 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBF 4.23'72 5.82'21
99 011 M VASSALLO Andrea OGA 04 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBM 9.43'72 0.13'21
001 25 M BISOTTI Francesco OGA 04 ITA CS Roero EBM 3.74'72 4.34'21
101 211 MORA Andrea OGA 04 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBM 9.94'72 0.64'21
201 74 F STRIANO Sara OGA 05 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBF 2.80'13 3.40'61
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34^ PICCOLO MIGLIO 2014
71^ Miglio Marino di Sturla

800 METRI
ORDINE DI ARRIVO

CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO CLASSE NETTO DIST.

FEMMINILE

1 1 F OLIVERI Sofia OGA 00 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd RAF 1.05'61
2 22 F CALLEGARI Lucrezia OGA 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co RAF 7.31'71 6.32
3 71 F MAUCERI Alessia OGA 00 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd RAF 5.72'71 3.73
4 2 F PENZO Aurora OGA 00 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd RAF 2.54'71 0.55
5 41 F LEONE Gaia OGA 00 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Gen RAF 0.74'71 8.65
6 93 F GIOVINAZZO Francesca OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAF 9.25'71 7.20'1
7 52 F FERRARI Giulia OGA 02 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co EAF 6.55'71 5.50'1
8 61 F BROGI Lucrezia OGA 02 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAF 0.51'81 8.42'1
9 62 F PRESTIA Angelica OGA 02 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co EAF 4.71'81 3.72'1
01 32 F CALVI Letizia OGA 02 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co EAF 3.02'81 2.03'1
11 33 F CARMASSI Chiara OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 0.62'81 8.53'1
21 02 F TASSARA Marta OGA 02 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAF 3.04'81 1.05'1
31 53 F DANOVARO Ludovica OGA 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 0.44'81 9.35'1
41 34 F KUMMEL Bianca OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 1.45'81 0.40'2
51 42 F DEGLI ESPOSTI Marta OGA 02 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co EAF 4.75'81 3.70'2
61 9 F MOLINATTO Alice OGA 02 ITA CS Roero EAF 0.01'91 8.91'2
71 03 F BRUZZO Jana Sarah OGA 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 6.71'91 5.72'2
81 31 F FERRANDO Alice OGA 00 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Gen RAF 2.52'91 0.53'2
91 91 F NICORA Serena OGA 03 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAF 4.34'91 2.35'2
02 12 F TUBERTINI Sara OGA 02 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAF 0.44'91 8.35'2
12 72 F RIZZARDI Alessia OGA 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co RAF 7.54'91 6.55'2
22 64 F RIZZO Caterina OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 6.64'91 5.65'2
32 84 F TIMOSSI Carolina OGA 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAF 4.74'91 2.75'2
42 63 F DE PASCALE Chiara OGA 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAF 7.94'91 6.95'2
52 94 F TORTELLO Carlotta OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAF 3.45'91 2.40'3
62 51 F ROSATTO Paola OGA 02 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Gen EAF 2.55'91 0.50'3
72 81 F MUTTINI Silvia OGA 02 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAF 9.55'91 7.50'3
82 23 F CARIDI Lucia OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAF 8.20'02 7.21'3
92 05 F VITTA Alessia OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAF 5.30'02 4.31'3
03 01 F MOLINATTO Marta OGA 03 ITA CS Roero EAF 2.31'02 0.32'3
13 92 F BENVENUTO Giulia OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 9.02'02 7.03'3
23 6 F CROSETTI Anna OGA 03 ITA CS Roero EAF 6.22'02 5.23'3
33 73 F DI GIORGIO Viviana OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 7.53'02 5.54'3
43 43 F D'AMBROSIO Giulia OGA 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 5.24'02 4.25'3
53 82 F MASSANO Elisa OGA 03 ITA Polisp Sportevolution EAF 3.92'22 2.93'5
63 21 F QUADRIO Matilde OGA 03 ITA CS Roero EAF 9.45'22 8.40'6
73 11 F NEMES Genoveva OGA 03 ITA CS Roero EAF 9.62'42 7.63'7
83 3 F AGOSTO Matilde OGA 03 ITA CS Roero EAF 2.13'42 0.14'7
93 4 F BONETTO Iman OGA 03 ITA CS Roero EAF 7.05'52 6.00'9
04 44 F KUMMEL Eva OGA 05 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBF 5.25'52 4.20'9
14 13 F CAMA Chiara OGA 04 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBF 3.50'72 1.51'01
24 54 F POZZI Martina OGA 04 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBF 4.23'72 3.24'01
34 74 F STRIANO Sara OGA 05 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBF 2.80'13 1.81'41

MASCHILE

1 65 M LORA Erik OGA 98 ITA CSR Granda ssd RAM 9.30'51
2 09 M DE PASCALE Luca OGA 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 3.61'51 4.21
3 57 M ZANLUNGO Stefano OGA 00 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co RAM 3.02'51 4.61
4 16 M RAZZETTI Alberto OGA 99 ITA Lavagna 90 RAM 2.82'51 3.42
5 79 M MARAGLIANO Matteo OGA 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 8.82'51 9.42
6 59 M LAMBERTI Alessandro OGA 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 3.43'51 4.03
7 75 M VANDANESI Alberto OGA 00 ITA CSR Granda ssd RAM 5.64'51 6.24
8 39 M GAZZOLO Lorenzo OGA 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 9.10'61 0.85
9 66 M NATALI Lorenzo OGA 00 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd RAM 5.42'61 6.02'1
01 17 M BRUCIAMONTI Stefano OGA 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co EAM 2.72'61 3.32'1
11 78 M DAMANTI Simone OGA 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 2.92'61 3.52'1
21 37 M GRENGHI Tommaso OGA 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co EAM 0.53'61 1.13'1
31 49 M GUIDI Enrico OGA 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 7.63'61 8.23'1
41 86 M PELLACO Fabio OGA 98 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd RAM 4.73'61 5.33'1
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CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO CLASSE NETTO DIST.

51 47 M TOMASI Riccardo OGA 00 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co RAM 4.35'61 5.94'1
61 501 M PATRONE Matteo OGA 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 6.00'71 7.65'1
71 401 M PARODI Guido OGA 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 9.91'71 0.61'2
81 26 M RAZZETTI Enrico OGA 01 ITA Lavagna 90 EAM 8.02'71 8.61'2
91 101 M NEGROTTO CAMBIASO AndreaOGA 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 6.12'71 7.71'2
02 07 M ACHILLI Michael OGA 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co EAM 8.84'71 9.44'2
12 701 M SCHOEN Giulio OGA 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 2.25'71 3.84'2
22 98 M DAMONTE Nicola Maria OGA 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 6.35'71 7.94'2
32 06 M MACRI' Edoardo OGA 99 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Gen RAM 0.55'71 1.15'2
42 19 M DE PASCALE Matteo OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 3.65'71 4.25'2
52 28 M BARTOLINI Niccolo' OGA 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 2.95'71 3.55'2
62 89 M MARAGLIANO Michele OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 9.95'71 0.65'2
72 801 M TRAVERSO Giorgio OGA 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 7.30'81 8.95'2
82 96 M VERDOIA Andrea Silvio OGA 01 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAM 5.00'91 6.65'3
92 45 M VORRARO Alessandro OGA 02 ITA CS Roero EAM 2.10'91 3.75'3
03 301 M OMERO Lorenzo OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 0.60'91 1.20'4
13 85 M BALDASSO Giacomo OGA 00 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Gen RAM 5.60'91 6.20'4
23 901 M TRAVERSO Niccolo' OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 9.71'91 0.41'4
33 55 M ZANGHIRELLA Egilberto OGA 02 ITA CS Roero EAM 3.02'91 4.61'4
43 601 M PONTE Andrea OGA 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 1.52'91 1.12'4
53 56 M MAUCERI Federico OGA 03 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EBM 8.72'91 9.32'4
63 95 M BARBIERI Simone OGA 01 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Gen EAM 6.82'91 6.42'4
73 76 M OTTONELLO Paolo OGA 01 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAM 2.92'91 3.52'4
83 201 M NICOLETTA Stefano OGA 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 6.23'91 7.82'4
93 77 M AMICABILE Pietro OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 4.43'91 5.03'4
04 111 M VILLA Thomas OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 5.53'91 6.13'4
14 46 M FERRANDO Diego OGA 01 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAM 2.90'02 3.50'5
24 29 M DUFOUR Emanuele OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 2.92'02 3.52'5
34 97 M ANGELI Kevin OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 0.03'02 1.62'5
44 15 M ABBIO Andrea OGA 01 ITA CS Roero EAM 5.75'02 6.35'5
54 88 M D'AMBROSIO Simone OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 6.80'12 7.40'6
64 001 M MOLINO Edoardo OGA 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 3.90'12 4.50'6
74 35 M PALERMO Gabriele OGA 04 ITA CS Roero EBM 6.94'22 7.54'7
84 58 M CASTIGLIANO Marco OGA 04 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBM 6.15'22 7.74'7
94 48 M CAPUTO Matteo OGA 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBM 1.25'22 2.84'7
05 69 M MAGNANI Matteo OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 8.42'42 9.02'9
15 18 M BARTOLINI Andrea OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 6.52'42 7.12'9
25 08 M BALLATI Fabio OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 0.64'42 1.24'9
35 87 M ANDI Francesco OGA 04 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBM 3.84'42 4.44'9
45 38 M BATTAGLINO Tommaso OGA 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBM 5.01'72 6.60'21
55 68 M CIPOLLONE Davide OGA 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBM 3.11'72 4.70'21
65 011 M VASSALLO Andrea OGA 04 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBM 9.43'72 0.13'21
75 25 M BISOTTI Francesco OGA 04 ITA CS Roero EBM 3.74'72 4.34'21
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34^ PICCOLO MIGLIO 2014
71^ Miglio Marino di Sturla

800 METRI
ORDINE DI ARRIVO

CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO CLASSE NETTO DIST.

CATEGORIA EAF

1 93 F GIOVINAZZO Francesca OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAF 9.25'71
2 52 F FERRARI Giulia OGA 02 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co EAF 6.55'71 7.2
3 61 F BROGI Lucrezia OGA 02 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAF 0.51'81 1.22
4 62 F PRESTIA Angelica OGA 02 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co EAF 4.71'81 5.42
5 32 F CALVI Letizia OGA 02 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co EAF 3.02'81 4.72
6 02 F TASSARA Marta OGA 02 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAF 3.04'81 3.74
7 42 F DEGLI ESPOSTI Marta OGA 02 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co EAF 4.75'81 5.40'1
8 9 F MOLINATTO Alice OGA 02 ITA CS Roero EAF 0.01'91 0.71'1
9 91 F NICORA Serena OGA 03 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAF 4.34'91 5.05'1
01 12 F TUBERTINI Sara OGA 02 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAF 0.44'91 0.15'1
11 84 F TIMOSSI Carolina OGA 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAF 4.74'91 5.45'1
21 63 F DE PASCALE Chiara OGA 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAF 7.94'91 8.65'1
31 94 F TORTELLO Carlotta OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAF 3.45'91 4.10'2
41 51 F ROSATTO Paola OGA 02 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Gen EAF 2.55'91 3.20'2
51 81 F MUTTINI Silvia OGA 02 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAF 9.55'91 9.20'2
61 23 F CARIDI Lucia OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAF 8.20'02 9.90'2
71 05 F VITTA Alessia OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAF 5.30'02 6.01'2
81 01 F MOLINATTO Marta OGA 03 ITA CS Roero EAF 2.31'02 2.02'2
91 6 F CROSETTI Anna OGA 03 ITA CS Roero EAF 6.22'02 7.92'2
02 82 F MASSANO Elisa OGA 03 ITA Polisp Sportevolution EAF 3.92'22 4.63'4
12 21 F QUADRIO Matilde OGA 03 ITA CS Roero EAF 9.45'22 0.20'5
22 11 F NEMES Genoveva OGA 03 ITA CS Roero EAF 9.62'42 9.33'6
32 3 F AGOSTO Matilde OGA 03 ITA CS Roero EAF 2.13'42 2.83'6
42 4 F BONETTO Iman OGA 03 ITA CS Roero EAF 7.05'52 8.75'7

CATEGORIA EAM

1 17 M BRUCIAMONTI Stefano OGA 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co EAM 2.72'61
2 37 M GRENGHI Tommaso OGA 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co EAM 0.53'61 8.7
3 26 M RAZZETTI Enrico OGA 01 ITA Lavagna 90 EAM 8.02'71 5.35
4 07 M ACHILLI Michael OGA 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co EAM 8.84'71 5.12'1
5 19 M DE PASCALE Matteo OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 3.65'71 0.92'1
6 89 M MARAGLIANO Michele OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 9.95'71 7.23'1
7 96 M VERDOIA Andrea Silvio OGA 01 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAM 5.00'91 3.33'2
8 45 M VORRARO Alessandro OGA 02 ITA CS Roero EAM 2.10'91 9.33'2
9 301 M OMERO Lorenzo OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 0.60'91 7.83'2
01 901 M TRAVERSO Niccolo' OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 9.71'91 6.05'2
11 55 M ZANGHIRELLA Egilberto OGA 02 ITA CS Roero EAM 3.02'91 1.35'2
21 95 M BARBIERI Simone OGA 01 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Gen EAM 6.82'91 3.10'3
31 76 M OTTONELLO Paolo OGA 01 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAM 2.92'91 0.20'3
41 77 M AMICABILE Pietro OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 4.43'91 2.70'3
51 111 M VILLA Thomas OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 5.53'91 3.80'3
61 46 M FERRANDO Diego OGA 01 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EAM 2.90'02 0.24'3
71 29 M DUFOUR Emanuele OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 2.92'02 9.10'4
81 97 M ANGELI Kevin OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 0.03'02 7.20'4
91 15 M ABBIO Andrea OGA 01 ITA CS Roero EAM 5.75'02 2.03'4
02 88 M D'AMBROSIO Simone OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 6.80'12 4.14'4
12 69 M MAGNANI Matteo OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 8.42'42 6.75'7
22 18 M BARTOLINI Andrea OGA 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 6.52'42 4.85'7
32 08 M BALLATI Fabio OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla EAM 0.64'42 8.81'8

CATEGORIA EBF

1 44 F KUMMEL Eva OGA 05 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBF 5.25'52
2 311 RAUGEI Ginevra OGA 05 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBF 6.30'72 1.11'1
3 13 F CAMA Chiara OGA 04 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBF 3.50'72 7.21'1
4 54 F POZZI Martina OGA 04 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBF 4.23'72 9.93'1
5 74 F STRIANO Sara OGA 05 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBF 2.80'13 7.51'5
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CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO CLASSE NETTO DIST.

CATEGORIA EBM

1 56 M MAUCERI Federico OGA 03 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd EBM 8.72'91
2 35 M PALERMO Gabriele OGA 04 ITA CS Roero EBM 6.94'22 8.12'3
3 58 M CASTIGLIANO Marco OGA 04 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBM 6.15'22 8.32'3
4 48 M CAPUTO Matteo OGA 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBM 1.25'22 3.42'3
5 87 M ANDI Francesco OGA 04 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBM 3.84'42 5.02'5
6 38 M BATTAGLINO Tommaso OGA 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBM 5.01'72 7.24'7
7 68 M CIPOLLONE Davide OGA 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBM 3.11'72 5.34'7
8 011 M VASSALLO Andrea OGA 04 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBM 9.43'72 1.70'8
9 25 M BISOTTI Francesco OGA 04 ITA CS Roero EBM 3.74'72 5.91'8
01 211 MORA Andrea OGA 04 ITA Sportiva Sturla EBM 9.94'72 1.22'8

CATEGORIA RAF

1 1 F OLIVERI Sofia OGA 00 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd RAF 1.05'61
2 22 F CALLEGARI Lucrezia OGA 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co RAF 7.31'71 6.32
3 71 F MAUCERI Alessia OGA 00 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd RAF 5.72'71 3.73
4 2 F PENZO Aurora OGA 00 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd RAF 2.54'71 0.55
5 41 F LEONE Gaia OGA 00 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Gen RAF 0.74'71 8.65
6 33 F CARMASSI Chiara OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 0.62'81 8.53'1
7 53 F DANOVARO Ludovica OGA 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 0.44'81 9.35'1
8 34 F KUMMEL Bianca OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 1.45'81 0.40'2
9 03 F BRUZZO Jana Sarah OGA 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 6.71'91 5.72'2
01 31 F FERRANDO Alice OGA 00 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Gen RAF 2.52'91 0.53'2
11 72 F RIZZARDI Alessia OGA 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co RAF 7.54'91 6.55'2
21 64 F RIZZO Caterina OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 6.64'91 5.65'2
31 92 F BENVENUTO Giulia OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 9.02'02 7.03'3
41 73 F DI GIORGIO Viviana OGA 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 7.53'02 5.54'3
51 43 F D'AMBROSIO Giulia OGA 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAF 5.24'02 4.25'3

CATEGORIA RAM

1 65 M LORA Erik OGA 98 ITA CSR Granda ssd RAM 9.30'51
2 09 M DE PASCALE Luca OGA 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 3.61'51 4.21
3 57 M ZANLUNGO Stefano OGA 00 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co RAM 3.02'51 4.61
4 16 M RAZZETTI Alberto OGA 99 ITA Lavagna 90 RAM 2.82'51 3.42
5 79 M MARAGLIANO Matteo OGA 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 8.82'51 9.42
6 59 M LAMBERTI Alessandro OGA 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 3.43'51 4.03
7 75 M VANDANESI Alberto OGA 00 ITA CSR Granda ssd RAM 5.64'51 6.24
8 39 M GAZZOLO Lorenzo OGA 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 9.10'61 0.85
9 66 M NATALI Lorenzo OGA 00 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd RAM 5.42'61 6.02'1
01 78 M DAMANTI Simone OGA 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 2.92'61 3.52'1
11 49 M GUIDI Enrico OGA 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 7.63'61 8.23'1
21 86 M PELLACO Fabio OGA 98 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd RAM 4.73'61 5.33'1
31 47 M TOMASI Riccardo OGA 00 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Co RAM 4.35'61 5.94'1
41 501 M PATRONE Matteo OGA 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 6.00'71 7.65'1
51 401 M PARODI Guido OGA 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 9.91'71 0.61'2
61 101 M NEGROTTO CAMBIASO AndreaOGA 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 6.12'71 7.71'2
71 701 M SCHOEN Giulio OGA 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 2.25'71 3.84'2
81 98 M DAMONTE Nicola Maria OGA 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 6.35'71 7.94'2
91 06 M MACRI' Edoardo OGA 99 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Gen RAM 0.55'71 1.15'2
02 28 M BARTOLINI Niccolo' OGA 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 2.95'71 3.55'2
12 801 M TRAVERSO Giorgio OGA 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 7.30'81 8.95'2
22 85 M BALDASSO Giacomo OGA 00 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Gen RAM 5.60'91 6.20'4
32 601 M PONTE Andrea OGA 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 1.52'91 1.12'4
42 201 M NICOLETTA Stefano OGA 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 6.23'91 7.82'4
52 001 M MOLINO Edoardo OGA 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla RAM 3.90'12 4.50'6
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